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2016 ACC Tournament Day - Sporting Clays Shooters' Scores

Name

Jimmy Warren
Bobby Brown
John Varner
Bart Chandler
Don Williams
Dave Bruner
Kelby Seanor
Ed Anderson
Todd Barnes
Mike Lowe
Ruthie Brown
Marshall Bowden

Marshall Ohlhausen

Buddy Hendrick
Spike Wahlen
Bill Lankford
Doug Duncan
William Clanton
Greg Cooper
Todd B.

John Huntz
Jason Ringman
Phil Graves
John Black
Richard Courts
Ed Heys

Rusty Hill

Tom Pearce
Ryker Lowe
Barry Zuckerman
Harvey Schwartz
John Bush
Chang Ma
Robin Howell
Hunter Johns
Patrick Coile
Rick Holland
Macon Cherp
Fred Burke

Guy Davies

Tip Tipton

Sam Hollis
Frank Brown
Daryl Greatrex
Jim Bell

Matt Lowe

Paul Googe
Steve Clements

Team Name

Moore Stephens Tiller LLC Team #2
Deutsche Bank

IBERIA Bank

Moore Stephens Tiller LLC Team #2
Regions Business Capital

Storage Post

Moore Stephens Tiller LLC Team #2
Beretta

Moore Stephens Tiller LLC Team #1
Morgan Stanley Sharp Shooters
Southern Proper #2

Team Digitel

The Mary Alice and Bennett Brown Foundation
Moore Stephens Tiller LLC Team #1
Toxaway Capital Partners

Moore Stephens Tiller LLC Team #1
Regions Business Capital
Westbourne Partners, LLC
Danforth Capital/Houlihan Lokey/Womble, Carlyle, Sai
Manhattan Associates

Manhattan Associates

The Lobb Stars

KPMG LLP, LLP #1

Wingmark Development

Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton
Deloitte

Wingmark Development

The Four J's #1

Morgan Stanley Sharp Shooters
NRA

Storage Post

GFG Strategic Advisors

Roark Capital Group #2

NRA

Manhattan Associates

Moore Stephens Tiller LLC Team #2
Storage Post

Land Rover #2

Land Rover #2

Holland & Holland

Two True Pair of Docs

Hines - Atlantic Financial Center
First Landmark Bank

Holland & Holland

Southern Proper #2

Onward Reserve

Team Digitel

Manhattan Associates

Score
71
71
70
70
69
68
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60



46
46
46
46
46
46
55
55
55
55
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
93
93
93
93

2016 ACC Tournament Day - Sporting Clays Shooters' Scores

Name

Donnie Chapman
Carlton Walstad
Alex Diel

Russell Bennett
Beverly Gregory
Doug Lewis
Warren Hamilton
William Hennessy
Steve Hennessy
Bill Foree

Bill Seanor
Bennett Brown
Ken Cheney
Bryan Tate

Chris Richards
Mark Smith

Joe Thompson
Charlie Cooper
Rob Shults

John Garrett
David Weeks
Drew Evans

BT Steadman

TJ Callaway
Alan Carson
Mary Huntz
John Dillon
Matt Mills
Spense Wilson
Bryan Stickney
Mark Crow

Lin Rogers

John Robinson
Trey Weatherly
Lucy Heagy
Jonathan Goldman
Carl Bachmann
Jeff LeBlanc
Lucy Heagy

Paul Babaz

John Getz
Richard Horne
Jack Savarese
William Simpson
Dann Adams
Dean Grant
Blair Curtis
Eddie Padgett

Team Name

Moore Stephens Tiller LLC Team #1
Five Arrow Farms

The Buckhead Weath Management Group at Morgan !
Five Arrow Farms

Two True Pair of Docs

Four Old Guys

Wells Fargo Advisors

Land Rover #2

Land Rover #2

Piedmont

The Arthur M. Blank Family Foundation
Low Country Catering #1

Lockheed Martin

Team Digitel

Low Country Catering #2

Carl Marks Advisors

SunTrust Robinson Humphrey

Rogers Electric

Ponder, Higgins, Jowers & Associates, Merrill Lynch PB
Holland & Holland

Four Old Guys

AGL Atlanta Gas Light Resources

Wells Fargo Capital Finance

Onward Reserve

KPMG LLP, LLP #1

Chicago Charity Clays

Regions Business Capital

The Mary Alice and Bennett Brown Foundation
JP Morgan

Equifax Inc.

Westbourne Partners, LLC

Rogers Electric

Palmer & Cay

Land Rover #1

Genesis Capital, LLC

The Four J's #1

Roark Capital Group #2

Southern Proper #2

Chicago Charity Clays

The Buckhead Weath Management Group at Morgan !
Carl Marks Advisors

Hines - One Atlantic Center

Genesis Capital, LLC

Cushing Asset Management

Equifax Inc.

GFG Strategic Advisors

Team Digitel

Wingmark Development

Score
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54



93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
143
143

2016 ACC Tournament Day - Sporting Clays Shooters' Scores

Name

Bradley Peterson
Bob Lowe

Jim Hardee

J. P. MacNaughton

John Fields

Ted Bender
Brannon Huntz
Ken Millar

Quill Healey
Larry Neustat
Drew Goldman
Hunter Lamon
Beau King

Will Johnson
Scott Dickinson
Justin Blair

Rick Leet

Matt Sweat
Rick Smith
Wade Hooper
Dick Myrick
Jack Ezelle
Denny Wolfarth
Jay Jowers

Nick Brown

Jim Kauten
John Carson
Jim Tafel

Bob Harris

Jeff Eischeid
Kailer

Stan Kryder
Jimmy Cushman
Jess Annis

J. C. Pendrey
Rodney Hall
Tim Foster
Rasser Mclntosh
Mercer Dye

Jim Clarke
Robert Dozier
Chad Hermanson
Jack Dennis

Stu Smith
Martha Curtis
John McColskey
Lucy Millar
John Barton

Team Name

Wells Fargo Insurance Services
Lockheed Martin

Equifax Inc.

Desk Jockeys

SunTrust Robinson Humphrey
Desk Jockeys

Wells Fargo Capital Finance
SunTrust Robinson Humphrey
The Lobb Stars

Four Old Guys

Storage Post

Palmer & Cay

First Landmark Bank

NRA

Toxaway Capital Partners

Jet Linx Atlanta

Beretta

GFG Strategic Advisors

Equifax Inc.

Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton
Wells Fargo Advisors

Wells Fargo Advisors

Beretta

Ponder, Higgins, Jowers & Associates, Merrill Lynch PB
Cushing Asset Management
Piedmont

Deutsche Bank

The Four J's #1

Low Country Catering #1
Bennett Thrasher

Toxaway Capital Partners

First Landmark Bank

The Arthur M. Blank Family Foundation
Jet Linx Atlanta

Bennett Thrasher

IBERIA Bank

Masters Capital Management, LLC
Four Old Guys

Dye Aviation

Dye Aviation

First Landmark Bank

Morgan Stanley Sharp Shooters
GFG Strategic Advisors

AGL Atlanta Gas Light Resources
JP Morgan

JP Morgan

Hines - One Atlantic Center
Palmer & Cay

Score
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48



143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
191
191

2016 ACC Tournament Day - Sporting Clays Shooters' Scores

Name

Kent Mitchell
Jim Walter

Nick English

Bill Dodson

Ron Steward
John Todd

Marc Skaua

Coy Lassiter
Mike Abreu
Keith Bowermaster
David Leung

Bill Mayfield

Eric Hermanson
Brian Eichenseer
Rich Briggs
Wendlell Horne
Du'Quan Hennessy
Patrick Thom
James Nesmith
Robbie Robinson
Johnathan James
Ed Easterlin
Scott Martin
Jeremy Ellis

Jack Cay

Carol Cookerly
Vernon O'Neal
Richard Downey
Haley Dickinson
George Murphy
John Gudger
Robert Beal
Feorff MacDonald
Cheryl Miller
Kady Dewees
Cory Mays

Tom Oliver
Frank Winski
Brennan Sullivan
Parker Sanders
Patrick Allen
Mark Tiller #2
Pat Renn

Ashley Preisinger
Frazier Blake
Gordon Morrow
MacKenzie Bauer
Med Walstad

Team Name

Cookerly Public Relations

The Lobb Stars

Cushing Asset Management
Roark Capital Group #2

IBERIA Bank

Carl Marks Advisors

The Four J's #1

Piedmont

Abreu Charitable Trust
Cookerly Public Relations
KPMG LLP, LLP #1

Roark Capital Group #2

Morgan Stanley Sharp Shooters
Hines - Atlantic Financial Center
Lockheed Martin

Deutsche Bank

Land Rover #1

Crosslink Life Sciences

Low Country Catering #2
Ponder, Higgins, Jowers & Associates, Merrill Lynch PB
5th 3rd Bank

Deloitte

Hines - One Atlantic Center
Genesis Capital, LLC

Palmer & Cay

Cookerly Public Relations

Wells Fargo Insurance Services
Regions Business Capital
Chicago Charity Clays

Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton
Rogers Electric

Cookerly Public Relations
Abreu Charitable Trust
Southern Proper #2

KPMG LLP, LLP #2

Beretta

Hines - One Atlantic Center
Crosslink Life Sciences

Danforth Capital/Houlihan Lokey/Womble, Carlyle, Sai
Southern Proper #1

Wells Fargo Capital Finance

5th 3rd Bank

Desk Jockeys

Equifax Inc.

Masters Capital Management, LLC
Two True Pair of Docs

Crosslink Life Sciences

Five Arrow Farms

Score
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43



191
191
191
191
191
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
209
209
209
209
209
209
215
215
215
215
219
219
219
219
219
219
225
225
225
228
228
228
228
228
228
234
234
236
236
236
236
236

2016 ACC Tournament Day - Sporting Clays Shooters' Scores

Name

Marshall Dye
Johnathan James #2
Mark Tiller

Eric Ohlhausen
Scott Wilbanks
Joe Sharma
David Crow
Lee Haverstock
Jessica Brown
Bill Warren
John Heagy
Dom Wyant
Brad Forsling
Ken Collins
George Schultz
Jeff Swope
Nicholas Franz
J. Kelly

Jim Hamilton
Russ Ayers
Craig Patterson
Will Lobb
Hunter Allen
Louis Battey
John O'Neal
Andrew Stull
Willie Trent
Ryan Goodposter
Dom Romeo
Marshall Brown
Matt Shultz
John Cullerton
Rey Pasqual
John Alden
Sandy Smith
Skeet Ponder
Mark S. Drake
Charles Haney
Alex Croy
David Weaver
Gunnar Olson
Bobby Lau

Dod Ritenberg
Jim Price

Philip Torchio
Warren Hamilton llI
Steve Opler
Gray Dobbins

Team Name

Dye Aviation

5th 3rd Bank

5th 3rd Bank

The Mary Alice and Bennett Brown Foundation
Jet Linx Atlanta

Two True Pair of Docs

Westbourne Partners, LLC

The Buckhead Weath Management Group at Morgan !
Low Country Catering #2

The Arthur M. Blank Family Foundation

Hines - Atlantic Financial Center

Hines - Atlantic Financial Center

Land Rover #1

Roark Capital Group #1

Lockheed Martin

Cushing Asset Management

Wells Fargo Insurance Services

Equifax Inc.

Deutsche Bank

Equifax Inc.

Piedmont

The Lobb Stars

Deloitte

Ponder, Higgins, Jowers & Associates, Merrill Lynch PB
Deloitte

Danforth Capital/Houlihan Lokey/Womble, Carlyle, Sai
Low Country Catering #1

Low Country Catering #1

Wells Fargo Capital Finance

The Mary Alice and Bennett Brown Foundation
The Arthur M. Blank Family Foundation
Equifax Inc.

The Four J's #2

Roark Capital Group #1

Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton

Ponder, Higgins, Jowers & Associates, Merrill Lynch PB
Abreu Charitable Trust

Masters Capital Management, LLC

Onward Reserve

AGL Atlanta Gas Light Resources

The Four J's #2

Carl Marks Advisors

Wingmark Development

The Four J's #2

Dye Aviation

Wells Fargo Advisors

KPMG LLP, LLP #2

Masters Capital Management, LLC

Score
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
35



236
236
243
243
245
245
247
247
247
247
251
251
253
253
253
253
257
257
259
259
261
262
263
264
264
266
267
267
267
267
271
272
273
274
275
276

2016 ACC Tournament Day - Sporting Clays Shooters' Scores

Name

Jim Scott

Sam McGuire
Jeb Boccaccio
Ryan Browne
Brad James
Brooke Berthelson
Dan Pattillo
Jamie Eastham
Steve Sullivan
Rip Campbell
Stuart Johnson
Sister Hood
Tommy Lyons
Jeremy Morton
Jacob Crowe
Marcy Cooper
E. Hart

Preston McDonald
David Lee

Dan Bauer
Bert Ponder
David Greaves
Jamal Chehimi
Keven Lake
Chip Presten
Michael Dukes
Martin Tilson
Bobby Schartz
Duvall Brumby
John Cummings
Ron Smith

Rick Bennett
Margaret Crow
Emmie Howard
Abigail Linton
Virginia Jean

Team Name

The Four J's #2

IBERIA Bank

JP Morgan

Land Rover #1

Low Country Catering #2

NRA

Ponder, Higgins, Jowers & Associates, Merrill Lynch PB
Roark Capital Group #1

Genesis Capital, LLC

Abreu Charitable Trust

KPMG LLP, LLP #1

Chicago Charity Clays

Holland & Holland

Toxaway Capital Partners

Ponder, Higgins, Jowers & Associates, Merrill Lynch PB
Danforth Capital/Houlihan Lokey/Womble, Carlyle, Sai
Wells Fargo Insurance Services

Onward Reserve

Roark Capital Group #1

Crosslink Life Sciences

Ponder, Higgins, Jowers & Associates, Merrill Lynch PB
KPMG LLP, LLP #2

Rogers Electric

KPMG LLP, LLP #2

AGL Atlanta Gas Light Resources

Bennett Thrasher

Desk Jockeys

SunTrust Robinson Humphrey

The Buckhead Weath Management Group at Morgan !
Bennett Thrasher

Jet Linx Atlanta

Five Arrow Farms

Westbourne Partners, LLC

Southern Proper #1

Southern Proper #1

Southern Proper #1

Score
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
26
25
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
18
16
13
11
10



